6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:05 PM

6:10 PM
6:15 PM
6:20 PM
6:25 PM

6:35 PM
6:45 PM
6:50 PM
6:55 PM
7:05 PM
7:20 PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
7:50 PM
8:30 PM

Waterford Selectboard Regular Meeting
Monday, May 8, 2023 @ 6:00PM
Waterford Fire Station
Call to Order
Modifications to the Agenda
Approval of Meeting Minutes (Action)
e April 24, 2023
Appoint Cemetery Committee (Action)
Update from the Delinquent Tax Collector (Informational)
Update from the Waterford Fire Department (Informational)
ARPA Fund Requests (Discussion/Possible Action)

e Replacement of Flooring at Fire Station and Town Office
e Broadband
o Cemeteries

Upgrade Class 4 Road / Turner (Possible Action)

Approval of Festival Permit (Action)

Fire Warden Signature (Action)

Clerk of Boards vs. Administrative Assistant (Discussion/Possible Action)
Woodland Drive — Traffic Concerns (Discussion)

Increase in Bag Fee at Transfer Station (Discussion / Possible Action)
Citizen’s Concerns

Agenda Items for Next Meeting

Executive Session - 1 V.S.A. § 313 — Contract Negotiation

Adjourn



