Waterford Selectboard Regular Meeting

Monday, May 8, 2023 @ 6:00PM

Waterford Fire Station

6:00 PM	Call to Order
6:00 PM	Modifications to the Agenda
6:05 PM	Approval of Meeting Minutes (Action)
	 April 24, 2023
6:10 PM	Appoint Cemetery Committee (Action)
6:15 PM	Update from the Delinquent Tax Collector (Informational)
6:20 PM	Update from the Waterford Fire Department (Informational)
6:25 PM	ARPA Fund Requests (Discussion/Possible Action)
	 Replacement of Flooring at Fire Station and Town Office Broadband Cemeteries
6:35 PM	Upgrade Class 4 Road / Turner (Possible Action)
6:45 PM	Approval of Festival Permit (Action)
6:50 PM	Fire Warden Signature (Action)
6:55 PM	Clerk of Boards vs. Administrative Assistant (Discussion/Possible Action)
7:05 PM	Woodland Drive – Traffic Concerns (Discussion)
7:20 PM	Increase in Bag Fee at Transfer Station (Discussion / Possible Action)
7:30 PM	Citizen's Concerns
7:45 PM	Agenda Items for Next Meeting
7:50 PM	Executive Session - 1 V.S.A. § 313 – Contract Negotiation
8:30 PM	Adjourn